350
225
150
100

50

POS POINTS

® N o R W N =

58

446
430
429
424
423
417
416
415
411
409
408
406
405
404
404
403
401
400
398
398
395
392
391
391
391
390
388
387
387
387
384
384
383
381
381
380
378
375
373
372
372
372
371
371
371
370
370
369
368
367
367
367
366
365
365
361
361
360
359
358
358
357
355
353
351
351
351
351
351
351
350
350
348
348

BF

BF
BF

RV
BF

LB

BF

BZ

BF

FOOTBALL BONUS POOL 1 AS OF 02.10.25

Prizes - 1st=350, 2nd=225, 3rd=150, 4th=100, 5th=50 - Ties will be averaged

DISPLAY NAME
EMMA B
PIGSKIN FARKLE
AceFace
ohmylanta!
Ozzrams2024
Yodar Crutch 2
WACKERRR
MUTTONHEAD
Matter of Fact
JAYBALUT
PCHUNK

Dawnl

Scott #2
$$$$$BennyBoyeeeees$$$$
DEWMASTER
DCin LV

Gary the Partiot
Steve Botta
Dawgl

PSITAR3

Polish Rifle 17
LONG DRIVE
Aves82

Beeker9
Telephone Tom
Pepper HMK
KayDegray

2nd Walk in the Park
BBBBBBB
Rebel Yell
BigBubJr

Sue O

Bebe HMK
JHeffer
ZIGGYBOY25
Lee**********
rusto
***¥DO-NATION***
Fan of Football
BAJA

GIA OLIVER
Sierra
#DookieBlue

Lil Dew
YANKEES#1
$$$$IDA14$$$$
DEWMASTER
Cakes48

Buddy D

4th Down
Hermanator
SMOKINJOE IIT
Stew 1
PCHUNK3
Wiggy129
1@#$PMNH
Butch S
Marinestud1973
Purple Haze
Chalupa Batman
HATETHESETEAMS
Tim Swallows
Fake Snap

dd28

AceFace
Chester

DAP1

goofy
MikeyMike3
Mojo Nanna
@BADBISH
JIDOMO

Evie pizza

sford

Group 1
Chiefs
Ravens
Ravens
Chiefs
Ravens
Lions
Chiefs
Chiefs
Chiefs
Ravens
Chiefs
Lions
Ravens
Chiefs
Chiefs
Chiefs
Chiefs
Ravens
Chiefs
Lions
Lions
Chiefs
Chiefs
49ers
Lions
Lions
Lions
Lions
Chiefs
Chiefs
Chiefs
Chiefs
Chiefs
Ravens
Lions
Ravens
Lions
Chiefs
49ers
Chiefs
Chiefs
Chiefs
Chiefs
Chiefs
Ravens
Ravens
Lions
Chiefs
Lions
Chiefs
Ravens
Ravens
Chiefs
Lions
Ravens
Lions
Chiefs
Chiefs
Chiefs
Lions
Chiefs
Chiefs
Ravens
Chiefs
Chiefs
Lions
Chiefs
Chiefs
Ravens
Lions
Chiefs
49ers
Lions
Chiefs

Group 2
Texans
Eagles
Eagles
Bills
Bills
Bengals
Bengals
Bills
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles
Texans
Eagles
Bengals
Bengals
Eagles
Eagles
Bills
Bills
Eagles
Eagles
Bills
Texans
Eagles
Bills
Eagles
Texans
Bengals
Eagles
Bills
Bills
Bills
Eagles
Texans
Eagles
Bengals
Bills
Eagles
Bengals
Bills
Bills
Eagles
Bills
Eagles
Bengals
Bengals
Bills
Bills
Eagles
Eagles
Texans
Bengals
Eagles
Bengals
Eagles
Texans
Eagles
Bills
Eagles
Texans
Bills
Bills
Texans
Eagles
Bills
Bills
Eagles
Texans
Bills
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles

Group 3
Cowboys
Packers
Packers
Cowboys
Cowboys
Dolphins
Dolphins
Cowboys
Dolphins
Packers
Cowboys
Packers
Dolphins
Packers
Dolphins
Packers
Cowboys
Dolphins
Packers
Cowboys
Cowboys
Packers
Jets
Packers
Packers
Cowboys
Cowboys
Packers
Cowboys
Packers
Cowboys
Dolphins
Packers
Cowboys
Jets
Packers
Dolphins
Packers
Packers
Dolphins
Cowboys
Dolphins
Dolphins
Dolphins
Jets

Jets
Dolphins
Cowboys
Packers
Cowboys
Dolphins
Dolphins
Packers
Cowboys
Packers
Dolphins
Cowboys
Cowboys
Cowboys
Packers
Jets
Cowboys
Cowboys
Cowboys
Packers
Dolphins
Dolphins
Packers
Cowboys
Packers
Cowboys
Packers
Packers
Packers

Bonus Pool #1

Group 4
Rams
Rams
Falcons
Bears
Rams
Rams
Falcons
Rams
Falcons
Falcons
Falcons
Falcons
Falcons
Rams
Falcons
Rams
Rams
Rams
Browns
Rams
Falcons
Browns
Rams
Falcons
Falcons
Falcons
Rams
Rams
Browns
Falcons
Rams
Falcons
Rams
Rams
Rams
Bears
Browns
Falcons
Rams
Rams
Rams
Rams
Rams
Rams
Bears
Falcons
Rams
Falcons
Rams
Rams
Bears
Rams
Falcons
Falcons
Rams
Rams
Falcons
Browns
Falcons
Browns
Bears
Rams
Falcons
Browns
Falcons
Rams
Bears
Falcons
Browns
Rams
Falcons
Falcons
Falcons
Browns

Group 5
Chargers
Jaguars
Colts
Chargers
Colts
Chargers
Colts
Chargers
Chargers
Jaguars
Chargers
Steelers
Jaguars
Jaguars
Chargers
Chargers
Steelers
Colts
Jaguars
Chargers
Jaguars
Chargers
Chargers
Colts
Jaguars
Chargers
Steelers
Chargers
Colts
Jaguars
Chargers
Steelers
Jaguars
Steelers
Chargers
Colts
Jaguars
Chargers
Chargers
Jaguars
Chargers
Steelers
Colts
Colts
Steelers
Colts
Chargers
Chargers
Steelers
Jaguars
Steelers
Jaguars
Colts
Chargers
Colts
Colts
Chargers
Chargers
Steelers
Jaguars
Steelers
Jaguars
Chargers
Chargers
Chargers
Colts
Steelers
Steelers
Chargers
Jaguars
Jaguars
Chargers
Jaguars
Colts

Group 6
Vikings
Buccaneers
Seahawks
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Vikings
Vikings
Vikings
Seahawks
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Seahawks
Buccaneers
Vikings
Vikings
Vikings
Seahawks
Buccaneers
Seahawks
Buccaneers
Seahawks
Buccaneers
Seahawks
Cardinals
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Seahawks
Buccaneers
Seahawks
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Cardinals
Cardinals
Seahawks
Buccaneers
Vikings
Seahawks
Buccaneers
Vikings
Seahawks
Buccaneers
Vikings
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Cardinals
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Seahawks
Vikings
Seahawks
Buccaneers
Seahawks
Buccaneers
Vikings
Seahawks
Buccaneers
Cardinals
Seahawks
Seahawks
Seahawks
Cardinals
Seahawks
Seahawks
Buccaneers
Buccaneers

Group 7
Commanders
Commanders
Commanders
Commanders
Commanders
Commanders
Commanders
Saints

Titans
Commanders
Saints

Titans
Commanders
Commanders
Saints

Saints
Commanders
Saints
Commanders
Saints
Commanders
Saints
Raiders
Commanders
Commanders
Saints

Titans
Raiders
Commanders
Commanders
Saints
Commanders
Raiders
Saints

Titans
Commanders
Commanders
Titans
Raiders
Saints

Titans
Raiders
Titans

Saints
Commanders
Saints

Saints

Saints
Raiders
Titans

Saints

Saints

Saints

Saints
Raiders
Saints
Raiders
Raiders
Saints
Commanders
Titans

Saints

Titans

Saints
Raiders
Raiders
Titans
Raiders
Saints

Saints
Raiders
Titans

Titans
Raiders

Group 8
Broncos
Broncos
Broncos
Broncos
Broncos
Broncos
Broncos
Broncos
Broncos
Broncos
Broncos
Broncos
Broncos
Broncos
Broncos
Broncos
Patriots
Broncos
Broncos
Broncos
Broncos
Broncos
Broncos
Broncos
Broncos
Broncos
Broncos
Giants
Broncos
Broncos
Patriots
Giants
Broncos
Broncos
Broncos
Broncos
Broncos
Broncos
Broncos
Broncos
Broncos
Patriots
Broncos
Patriots
Patriots
Broncos
Broncos
Broncos
Giants
Broncos
Broncos
Broncos
Broncos
Broncos
Giants
Broncos
Patriots
Broncos
Patriots
Patriots
Broncos
Broncos
Panthers
Broncos
Giants
Patriots
Broncos
Giants
Broncos
Broncos
Broncos
Broncos
Patriots
Patriots
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75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

90
91
92
93
94
95
%
o7
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

122
123
124

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

348
345
345
345
344
343
341
341
341
340
340
339
339
339
339
339
339
339
338
338
338
337
337
336
335
334
334
331
331
331
331
331
329
328
328
328
327
327
327
325
324
324
324
323
322
322
321
321
320
318
317
316
316
316
315
315
315
314
313
313
313
311
310
310
309
309
308
308
307
307
307
307
306
306
305
305
303

DD

BF
BF

BF

BF

BF

Swill77

$$$$$PapaBear 2024$$$$$

Dodger 104

Sugrbr 56 TX

T Dov

Roadking

#Beach24

FBa” Guru**********
pattyb9871chelseal23
2hair

Superbowl - 1

$JB$

BoNix10

Chuckles the Clown
General Buttnaked -2
Mini Teetz

Soap01

vinm2

ADoonie

Cadavers 1

Murf Smurf
OLIVER867

WIFEY

Mimi234
Peterthemailman2
$$$Gumper49$$$
Murphysddsaaa
Fumble

fumble

JD&DG

Polish People-Eaters 3
WILLIEPETE2
Mesquito**********
ATTABOY

Cocoa?7

PEAL

Brewster

FALCON'S FIRE
HEYWOOD JABLOWME
Nickel HMK
nrvsfstl55

Silvio Dante
Spooky21
TRADERJACKMAN

2 TALS

Bode & Pop Pop
Dutch#57

Peppi

Sfoley

Metra

Buffalo#17

Mike H 227
NickNasty2

Puppy Bowl Champ
Black Sails

Jaws Jr

Molly MT

A1C63-67
DABOYS1974

DKO

A-Rod's Syringe
BOOGER-26
JAY-BIRD

Short Bus
YANKEES#1

All Red Trump 2024
Dolphan#1
##CHANCEO1
Hard10Working
Motor Mouth #1
Sparky's Mom
LAL

WesCass
Buckland Bear
ZEUS

B&M

49ers
Chiefs
Chiefs
Chiefs
Ravens
Ravens
Chiefs
Ravens
Ravens
Chiefs
Ravens
Chiefs
49ers
Chiefs
Ravens
Lions
Ravens
49ers
Chiefs
Ravens
Chiefs
Chiefs
Chiefs
Chiefs
Lions
Lions
Chiefs
Chiefs
Chiefs
Chiefs
Lions
Chiefs
Ravens
49ers
49ers
49ers
Ravens
Ravens
Chiefs
49ers
Chiefs
49ers
Chiefs
49ers
Ravens
Lions
Lions
49ers
Chiefs
Chiefs
Lions
Ravens
Lions
Chiefs
49ers
Lions
Lions
Lions
49ers
49ers
49ers
49ers
49ers
49ers
Ravens
Chiefs
Ravens
49ers
Lions
49ers
Chiefs
Ravens
49ers
49ers
Lions
Chiefs
Chiefs

Eagles
Bengals
Bengals
Texans
Eagles
Eagles
Texans
Eagles
Eagles
Bengals
Eagles
Bills
Eagles
Bills
Eagles
Bengals
Bengals
Bengals
Bills
Eagles
Texans
Eagles
Texans
Texans
Eagles
Texans
Bills
Bengals
Bengals
Bengals
Bengals
Bengals
Eagles
Eagles
Texans
Texans
Eagles
Eagles
Bengals
Texans
Bengals
Bengals
Eagles
Eagles
Texans
Texans
Bengals
Eagles
Texans
Texans
Bills
Texans
Bills
Bengals
Texans
Texans
Bills
Bengals
Texans
Bengals
Bengals
Texans
Bills
Bills
Texans
Eagles
Eagles
Texans
Eagles
Eagles
Bengals
Bills
Eagles
Texans
Eagles
Bengals
Eagles

Dolphins
Packers
Packers
Dolphins
Packers
Jets
Dolphins
Cowboys
Jets
Cowboys
Dolphins
Packers
Dolphins
Dolphins
Jets
Packers
Dolphins
Dolphins
Dolphins
Packers
Packers
Jets
Packers
Cowboys
Jets
Cowboys
Dolphins
Packers
Packers
Packers
Dolphins
Packers
Dolphins
Cowboys
Jets
Packers
Jets

Jets
Cowboys
Cowboys
Jets
Packers
Cowboys
Packers
Dolphins
Packers
Jets
Dolphins
Jets
Packers
Cowboys
Jets
Cowboys
Cowboys
Packers
Dolphins
Packers
Packers
Jets
Dolphins
Packers
Cowboys
Cowboys
Packers
Cowboys
Cowboys
Packers
Packers
Dolphins
Jets
Dolphins
Jets
Dolphins
Packers
Jets

Jets

Jets

Bonus Pool #1

Falcons
Rams
Rams
Browns
Falcons
Falcons
Bears
Browns
Bears
Rams
Falcons
Rams
Rams
Falcons
Falcons
Bears
Bears
Falcons
Falcons
Falcons
Falcons
Falcons
Falcons
Falcons
Browns
Browns
Bears
Falcons
Falcons
Falcons
Rams
Falcons
Rams
Rams
Bears
Rams
Bears
Rams
Rams
Falcons
Rams
Rams
Bears
Bears
Bears
Browns
Rams
Bears
Bears
Bears
Bears
Browns
Bears
Rams
Bears
Rams
Browns
Browns
Falcons
Falcons
Bears
Falcons
Rams
Falcons
Bears
Browns
Browns
Falcons
Browns
Rams
Falcons
Browns
Falcons
Falcons
Bears
Rams
Bears

Steelers
Colts
Colts
Chargers
Jaguars
Chargers
Jaguars
Jaguars
Jaguars
Chargers
Colts
Jaguars
Jaguars
Jaguars
Steelers
Jaguars
Steelers
Colts
Steelers
Jaguars
Jaguars
Colts
Jaguars
Jaguars
Jaguars
Colts
Steelers
Chargers
Chargers
Chargers
Chargers
Chargers
Jaguars
Colts
Steelers
Jaguars
Chargers
Colts
Colts
Chargers
Colts
Chargers
Jaguars
Chargers
Jaguars
Jaguars
Jaguars
Jaguars
Colts
Jaguars
Chargers
Steelers
Jaguars
Jaguars
Steelers
Colts
Colts
Chargers
Chargers
Chargers
Chargers
Chargers
Chargers
Jaguars
Chargers
Jaguars
Jaguars
Jaguars
Jaguars
Jaguars
Steelers
Jaguars
Chargers
Jaguars
Jaguars
Colts
Jaguars

Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Vikings
Seahawks
Vikings
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Seahawks
Vikings
Vikings
Buccaneers
Vikings
Vikings
Seahawks
Seahawks
Buccaneers
Vikings
Cardinals
Vikings
Seahawks
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Seahawks
Seahawks
Seahawks
Buccaneers
Seahawks
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Seahawks
Vikings
Buccaneers
Cardinals
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Seahawks
Buccaneers
Vikings
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Seahawks
Buccaneers
Cardinals
Vikings
Cardinals
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Seahawks
Cardinals
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Cardinals
Seahawks
Seahawks
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Vikings
Seahawks
Buccaneers
Seahawks
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Cardinals
Seahawks

Saints
Saints
Saints
Saints
Raiders
Saints
Saints
Commanders
Titans
Raiders
Raiders
Titans
Titans
Titans
Saints
Titans
Raiders
Commanders
Raiders
Saints
Raiders
Saints
Saints
Saints
Saints
Raiders
Raiders
Raiders
Raiders
Raiders
Titans
Raiders
Raiders
Saints
Commanders
Raiders
Saints
Raiders
Titans
Saints
Saints
Raiders
Titans
Titans
Commanders
Titans
Saints
Commanders
Titans
Titans
Titans
Saints
Saints
Saints
Raiders
Titans
Raiders
Raiders
Saints
Saints
Saints
Saints
Saints
Raiders
Raiders
Titans
Raiders
Saints
Saints
Raiders
Titans
Saints
Titans
Raiders
Titans
Raiders
Saints

Broncos
Giants
Giants
Broncos
Panthers
Giants
Broncos
Panthers
Broncos
Giants
Giants
Panthers
Broncos
Panthers
Giants
Broncos
Broncos
Broncos
Patriots
Giants
Patriots
Giants
Giants
Broncos
Broncos
Broncos
Patriots
Giants
Giants
Giants
Patriots
Giants
Giants
Panthers
Broncos
Broncos
Giants
Giants
Giants
Broncos
Patriots
Broncos
Patriots
Giants
Giants
Broncos
Broncos
Patriots
Broncos
Patriots
Giants
Broncos
Panthers
Patriots
Broncos
Giants
Patriots
Patriots
Broncos
Broncos
Broncos
Broncos
Panthers
Broncos
Patriots
Giants
Giants
Broncos
Giants
Panthers
Giants
Broncos
Panthers
Broncos
Giants
Giants
Giants
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152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

302
299
298
298
297
296
295
291
290
288
284
284
284
284
277
276
275
268
268
268
266
264
260
257
252
251
250
249
244
240
238
230
220

BF
BF

peyok

67 phins
##CHANCEO4
Shaky Jake

The Don

Nikki 666!

1401

Johnny5

$ Naumo

WB'S CHIPMUNKS
Heidi HMK

Huffer

Patsfan21

Polish Rifle 8
Roadking3

Sand Shark

H### #H#THESHIEKH # # # #
$ SPED-MAN 2.0 $
Dezznuts22

Suzy Q

Bogey Free
Skips-drywall
Johnny Cas$h
***ACE1

BM2

Jerry 3

HARMONY
I11AAABruinsRule17AAAI
##1

Hollywood

Nonni 13
*Brooks617*
FOOTBALL FOCKERS $$

Chiefs
Chiefs
Chiefs
49ers
49ers
49ers
Ravens
Chiefs
49ers
49ers
49ers
Chiefs
49ers
49ers
49ers
49ers
49ers
49ers
49ers
49ers
49ers
49ers
49ers
49ers
49ers
49ers
49ers
49ers
49ers
49ers
49ers
49ers
49ers

Bengals
Eagles
Bills
Texans
Bills
Bills
Bengals
Bengals
Bengals
Bengals
Bengals
Bengals
Bengals
Texans
Texans
Texans
Bengals
Bills
Texans
Bengals
Bengals
Bills
Bengals
Bills
Bengals
Bengals
Bengals
Texans
Bengals
Bengals
Bengals
Texans
Bengals

Cowboys
Dolphins
Cowboys
Packers
Cowboys
Dolphins
Cowboys
Dolphins
Cowboys
Cowboys
Dolphins
Dolphins
Packers
Jets

Jets
Dolphins
Packers
Dolphins
Cowboys
Dolphins
Packers
Cowboys
Cowboys
Packers
Cowboys
Cowboys
Jets
Cowboys
Dolphins
Jets
Dolphins
Jets
Dolphins

Bonus Pool #1

Rams
Browns
Bears
Bears
Falcons
Rams
Falcons
Bears
Rams
Falcons
Rams
Bears
Bears
Rams
Falcons
Bears
Falcons
Rams
Browns
Bears
Falcons
Falcons
Bears
Browns
Falcons
Bears
Bears
Bears
Browns
Browns
Browns
Bears
Browns

Jaguars
Jaguars
Jaguars
Colts
Jaguars
Steelers
Jaguars
Jaguars
Chargers
Jaguars
Chargers
Jaguars
Steelers
Chargers
Chargers
Jaguars
Jaguars
Jaguars
Steelers
Jaguars
Jaguars
Jaguars
Jaguars
Jaguars
Jaguars
Chargers
Colts
Colts
Jaguars
Steelers
Chargers
Jaguars
Jaguars

Seahawks
Seahawks
Cardinals
Cardinals
Vikings
Seahawks
Buccaneers
Vikings
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Vikings
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Vikings
Cardinals
Vikings
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Seahawks
Seahawks
Buccaneers
Buccaneers
Seahawks
Buccaneers
Seahawks
Seahawks
Buccaneers
Seahawks
Buccaneers
Buccaneers

Raiders
Saints
Saints
Saints
Saints
Titans
Saints
Titans
Saints
Saints
Raiders
Saints
Raiders
Raiders
Saints
Saints
Raiders
Raiders
Raiders
Saints
Titans
Saints
Saints
Titans
Saints
Raiders
Raiders
Titans
Saints
Saints
Raiders
Raiders
Saints

Patriots
Giants
Giants
Broncos
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Giants
Giants
Broncos
Giants
Giants
Giants
Giants
Giants
Broncos
Giants
Patriots
Giants
Broncos
Panthers
Giants
Broncos
Patriots
Giants
Giants
Panthers
Patriots
Broncos
Patriots
Patriots
Giants
Giants
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